Clave tnica
establecimiento

TH2022-02-
04AVBA00339539

TH2022-02-
07EAVBA00339605
TH2022-02-
08VAVBA00339660

TH2022-02-
10ZAVBA00339749

TH2022-02-
10RAVBA00339784

TH2022-02-
10RAVBA00339785

TH2022-02-
09ZAVBA00339723

TH2022-02-
15RAVBA00340125

TH2022-02-
16EAVBA00340169

TH2022-02-
15YAVBA00340129

TH2022-02-
16LAVBA00340231

TH2022-02-
21DAVBA00340428

TH2022-02-
21NAVBA00340479
TH2022-02-
22RAVBA00340561

TH2022-02-
22LAVBA00340566

TH2022-02-
23DAVBA00340656

TH2022-02-
25LAVBA00340846

Tipo impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Giro mercantil

Farmacia

Otro

Otro

Otro

Otro

Tiendas de abarrotes
o misceldneas

Otro

Tiendas de abarrotes
o misceldneas

Otro

Rosticerias

Tiendas de abarrotes
o misceldneas

Tiendas de abarrotes
o misceldneas

Otro

Ministper

Ministper

Otro

Venta de comida de
especialidades con
servicio de comedor

Nombre

Farmacias Similares

DK OPTICS

FUNERALES
MONTOYA
CARPINTERIA
HERMANOS
GUZMAN

El Trece

pefiitas

TITA CARNERO
" ABARROTES
JESUS " .

Industrias Soluar
Anel

rosticeria
HERMANOS REYES

Abarrotes "Miko’s"

MEDINA

TORTILLERIA MATEO

MINISUPER FRANK

MINISUPER Y
DEPOSITO "EL
TRIUNFO"
TORTILLERIA LA
LUPITA

ESPADIN MIXTECO

Calle(local)

Estanislao Ramirez

Juaréz

LAKME

GITANA

Rafael Castillo

educacion quimica

AVENIDA TLAHUAC

FRANCISCO PRESA

4to callejon de
galeana

CANAL SECO

Santa Cruz

CANAL DEL NORTE

SAN RAFAEL ATLIXCO

NICOLAS BRAVO

SAN JUAN DE ULUA

EJIDO

CAMINO REAL

Num Exterior(local)

Mz. 141 Lt. 18

135

23

Lote 1

S/N

6143

53

20

Mz.18

5

MZ331LT6

MZ 17 LT 100-D

Num

238

no tiene

Lt.23

S/N

S/N

S/N

Selene

Santa Ana Norte

Miguel Hidalgo

La Nopalera

San Mateo

Ampliacién La
Conchita

Santa Ana Poniente

San Sebastian

La Guadalupe

San Miguel (Del
Pueblo de San
Andrés Mixauic)

Las Arboledas

SAN ANDRES
mixQuic

LAS PUERTAS

SAN FRANCISCO
TLALTENCO

Guadalupe Tlaltenco

La Lupita

La Concepcién

Tlahuac

Tladhuac

Tlahuac

Tlahuac

Tladhuac

Tlahuac

Tlahuac

Tlahuac

Tlahuac

Tlahuac

Tlahuac

Tlahuac

Tlahuac

Tlahuac

Tlahuac

Tlahuac

Tlahuac

cpP

13420

13300

13200

13220

13040

13545

13220

16730

13060

13640

13219

13610

13440

13400

13450

13510

13509

Tipo persona

Moral

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Fisica

Nombre completo

Fernando

ABEL

JORGE ALBERTO

JOSE BENJAMIN

Sabino

Patricia

ANA MARIA

JUANA

Uriel

MANUEL MACARIO

Benito

GREGORIO

MARTHA ELSA

ERNESTO

JUAN CARLOS

OMAR ISAAC

JUAN GILBERTO

Apellido Paterno

Alvarado

FIERRO

NAVA

GUZMAN

Morales

Barroso

VAzQuEz

MARTEL

Anel

REYES

Velasco

MEDINA

NUNEZ

VARGAS

VALENCIA

MEDINA

SILVA

Apellido Materno

Meixueiro

RADILLA

GUERRERO

RAMIREZ

Remolino

Alvarado

ALVAREZ

CABELLO

Rodriguez

HERNANDEZ

Romero

CASTANEDA

CEDILLO

GONZALEZ

MARTINEZ

DiAz

ZEPEDA

Razon social

Farmacias SILVAFAM,
S.A.deC.V.

Fecha de apertura

04/02/2022

05/02/2022

08/02/2022

09/02/2022

09/02/2022

09/02/2022

09/02/2022

14/02/2022

15/02/2022

15/02/2022

16/02/2022

18/02/2022

20/02/2022

21/02/2022

21/02/2022

22/02/2022

24/02/2022

Capacidad de aforo

30

No.




